"CURSO 20

20 - 2026 .

I o]

JUVENIL FEMENINO
DOBLES

\[ =

LG

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

EQUIPO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

11l PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

IRIAN
oy

QUINONES

SARA

FERNANDEZ

IES ORDONO II

100

100

200

= SARA

FERNANDEZ

NAIARA

CANAL

IES ORDONO II

100

100

AROA

DURAN

GABRIELA

IOVINO

IES ERAS-IES J. ENZINA

80

80

SOFIA

GOMEZ

AROA

DURAN

IES ERAS DE RENUEVA

80

=]
=]

A
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

(=T I (=T T I IR R I IR T IR R I IR I R R

22

clasificacion 2026

DJF



"CURSO 20

20 - 2026 .

I o]

CADETE MASCULINO
DOBLES

\[ =

LG

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

EQUIPO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

11l PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

IKER
oy

TASCON

MARTIN

VALTUILLE

CBP ORDONO II-IES LANCIA

100

100

200

= SERGIO

PERTEJO

JORGE

CASASECA

CARMELITAS LANDAZURI

100

100

SERGIO

PERTEJO

ALFONSO

TORAL

C.LANDAZURI-LEONES JM.

80

80

ALFONSO

TORAL

JUAN PABLO

PONTE

LEONES J.M.

80

=]
=]

A
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

(=T I (=T T I IR R I IR T IR R I IR I R R

22

clasificacion 2026

DCM



CURSO 2025 = 2026

_0 ol

CADETE FEMENINO
DOBLES

=

\é

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

EQUIPO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

11l PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

INES

MAHILLO

NAIARA

CANAL

IES ERAS-IES ORDONO II

100

100

200

(]

| e 3

[y
o

(Y
[N

[y
N

[y
w

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

(== I (=T T I IR T I R T IR R I R T IR T R

clasificacion 2026

DCF



"CURSO 20

20 - 2026 .

I o]

INFANTIL MASCULINO
DOBLES

\[ =

=

Lesa

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

EQUIPO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

11l PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

DANIEL

PARDO

PABLO

GONZALEZ

PALOMERA-AGUSTINAS

100

100

ADRIAN

PARDO

MARTIN

VALTUILLE

IES ORDONO II-IES LANCIA

80

80

JUAN PABLO

PONTE

IKER

REDONDO

C.LANDAZURI-LEONES JM.

70

70

ADRIAN

PARDO

DANIEL

PARDO

IES ORDONO-PALOMERA

100

100

| o3

[y
o

(Y
[N

[y
N

[y
w

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

(=T I (=T T I IR R I IR T IR R I IR I R R

clasificacion 2026

DIM



"CURSO 20

20 - 2026 .

I o]

INFANTIL FEMENINO
DOBLES

\[ =

LG

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

EQUIPO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

11l PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

AROA

CANAL

CLAUDIA

RAMOS

IES ORDONO II-IES ERAS

100

100

100

300

LAURA

RODRIGUEZ

SARA

ALVAREZ

IES ORDONO II

80

80

80

240

MARTA

HERNANDEZ

MARIA

FERNANDEZ

IES ORDONO II

70

70

70

210

NOA

GONZALEZ

LUCIA

FERNANDEZ

IES ORDONO II

60

60

60

180

| o3

[y
o

(Y
[N

[y
N

[y
w

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

(=T I (=T T I IR R I IR T IR R I IR I R R

clasificacion 2026

DIF



"CURSO 20

20 - 2026 .

I o]

ALEVIN MASCULINO
DOBLES

\[ =

\— Led

564

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

EQUIPO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

11l PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

A

MARIO

CAMBLOR

MARTIN

RODRIGUEZ

DISCIPULAS-ORDONO

100

80

100

280

= LEO

FIDALGO

DANIEL

GARCIA

LUIS VIVES-AGUSTINAS

100

100

IKER

REDONDO

DANIEL

GARCIA

LANDAZURI-AGUSTINAS

100

100

IKER

REDONDO

ALBERTO

VALLE

C.LANDAZURI-A.VALBUENA

70

|
=}

A
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

(=T I (=T T I IR R I IR T IR R I IR I R R

22

clasificacion 2026

DAM



ALEVIN FEMENINO

clasificacion 2026

DOBLES
L0 >
_% A\ (] s \/,
CURSO 2025 - 2026 _ \—LeSn
= I o]
PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO NOMBRE APELLIDO EQUIPO I PRUEBA | Il PRUEBA | Ill PRUEBA | IV PRUEBA | V PRUEBA | VIPRUEBA  TOTAL
ANA ISABEL CASTRO ROMINA VALLE PALOMERA
e 100 80 70 250
* ELSA CANAL OLALLA RODRIGUEZ S.J.DE LA CRUZ-LA GRANJA 0 100 100 200
‘ ELSA CANAL ANA ISABEL CASTRO S.J.DE LA CRUZ-PALOMERA
80 0 0 80
4 NOA PORTAS ELSA CANAL S.ALBORNOZ-S.J.DE LA CRUZ 0 0 80 80
5 |MARINA DIEZ CARLA CUESTA PALOMERA-ASUNCION 70 0 0 70
6 NOA PORTAS ZOE GONZALEZ S.ALBORNOZ-PALOMERA 0 70 0 70
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
7 DAF



"CURSO 20

20 - 2026 .

I o]

BENJAMIN MIXTO
DOBLES

\[ =

=

Lesa

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

EQUIPO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

11l PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

A

DIEGO

GARCIA

TRISTAN

VALTUILLE

AGUSTINAS-LUIS VIVES

80

100

80

260

= LEO

FIDALGO

DANIEL

GARCIA

LUIS VIVES-AGUSTINAS

100

100

LEO

FIDALGO

ZOE

GONZALEZ

LUIS VIVES-PALOMERA

100

100

ZOE

GONZALEZ

DANIEL

GARCIA

PALOMERA-AGUSTINAS

70

|
=}

MARCOS

ALVAREZ

ANGEL

ALVAREZ

JESUITAS

70

|
=}

A
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

(== I (R (T I IR T I T I IR R I R I I )

22

clasificacion 2026

DBJ



‘c- v-

JUVENIL FEMENINO

\

- £ — -
CURSO 2025 - 2026 _ \—Len
—é o1
PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO APELLIDO COLEGIO I PRUEBA | Il PRUEBA | Ill PRUEBA | IV PRUEBA | V PRUEBA | VIPRUEBA  TOTAL
IRIAN QUINONES ALAEZ IES ORDONO Il
N 100 100 100 300
i SARA FERNANDEZ REYERO IES ORDONO Il 80 60 60 200
‘ AROA DURAN ALVAREZ IES ERAS DE RENUEVA

0 70 70 140

4 GABRIELLA IOVINO FERNANDEZ IES JUAN DE LA ENZINA 0 80 0 80

5 |SOFIA GOMEZ NUNEZ IES ERAS DE RENUEVA 0 0 80 80
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0

clasificacion 2026

IJF



T

CURSO 2025 = 2026

-

_') L) |

CADETE MASCULINO

\

\_/\tec;n

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

APELLIDO

COLEGIO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

111 PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

IKER

TASCON

PELLITERO

CBP ORDONO Il

100

100

100

300

ALFONSO

TORAL

RODRIGUEZ

LEONES J.M.

80

80

160

SERGIO

PERTEJO

HERNANDEZ

CARMELITAS LANDAZURI

80

70

150

JORGE

CASASECA

SERRANO

CARMELITAS LANDAZURI

70

<
=

GG IGEES ”,’

=
[y

=
N

=
w

=
»

=
wn

=
(=)}

=
~N

=
o0

=
o

N
o

N
[

N
N

=3 T I IR T IR R IR T I IR IR (R T = I )

clasificacion 2026

10

ICM



B

CURSO 2025 = 2026

-

_') L) |

CADETE FEMENINO

\

\_/\tec;n

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

APELLIDO

COLEGIO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

111 PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

NAIARA

CANAL

BAYON

IES ORDONO Il

70

80

100

250

INES

MAHILLO

NIETO

IES ERAS DE RENUEVA

80

100

180

ADRIANA

BARREDO

SOMARRIBA

IES ORDONO Il

100

100

GG IGEES ”,’

=
[y

=
N

=
w

=
»

=
wn

=
(=)}

=
~N

=
o0

=
o

N
o

N
[

N
N

Sl ||| | |@

clasificacion 2026

11

ICF



T

CURSO 2025 = 2026

-

_') L) |

INFANTIL MASCULINO

\

\_/\tec;n

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

APELLIDO

COLEGIO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

111 PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

MARTIN

VALTUILLE

OJUGAS

IES LANCIA

70

100

80

250

ADRIAN

PARDO

MELON

IES ORDONO Il

80

100

180

DANIEL

PARDO

MELON

PALOMERA

100

70

170

JUAN PABLO

PONTE

ALVARADO

LEONES J.M.

60

60

120

GG IGEES ”,’

=
[y

=
N

=
w

=
»

=
wn

=
(=)}

=
~N

=
o0

=
o

N
o

N
[

N
N

=3 T I IR T IR R IR T I IR IR (R T = I )

clasificacion 2026

12

1M



‘c- v-

INFANTIL FEMENINO

\

- Z " ~— .
CURSO 2025 - 2026 _ \—tcSn
—é ol
PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO APELLIDO COLEGIO | PRUEBA | Il PRUEBA | 1ll PRUEBA | IV PRUEBA | VPRUEBA | VIPRUEBA  TOTAL
SARA ALVAREZ BERDASCO IES ORDONO I
~Ne. 100 80 100 280
i AROA CANAL BAYON IES ORDONO I 70 100 70 240
‘ LAURA RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ IES ORDONO I

80 70 80 230

4 CLAUDIA RAMOS BECARES IES ERAS DE RENUEVA 70 70 50 190

5 MARIA FERNANDEZ CARRAL IES ORDONO I 50 50 70 170

6 MARTA HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ IES ORDONO I 50 50 50 150

7 NOA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ IES ORDONO I 40 40 40 120

8 LUCIA FERNANDEZ DE PRADO IES ORDONO Il 40 40 30 110

9 NOA PORTAS CAPDEVILA IES SANCHEZ ALBORNOZ 0 30 40 70
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0

clasificacion 2026

13

IIF



‘c- v-

ALEVIN MASCULINO

\

- £ — -
CURSO 2025 - 2026 _ \—Len
—é o1
PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO APELLIDO COLEGIO I PRUEBA | Il PRUEBA | Ill PRUEBA | IV PRUEBA | V PRUEBA | VIPRUEBA  TOTAL
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ALONSO CBP ORDONO II
N 100 80 80 260
i IKER REDONDO ASTORGA CARMELITAS LANDAZURI 80 70 100 250
‘ MARIO CAMBLOR REDONDAS DISCIPULAS

70 60 70 200

4 DANIEL GARCIA LIEBANA AGUSTINAS 0 100 60 160
5 ALBERTO DEL VALLE GONZALEZ ANTONIO VALBUENA 0 50 0 50
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0

clasificacion 2026

14

IAM



‘c- v-

ALEVIN FEMENINO

\

- 7 g — -
CURSO 2625 - 2026 _ \—Len
—é o1
PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO APELLIDO COLEGIO I PRUEBA | Il PRUEBA | Ill PRUEBA | IV PRUEBA | V PRUEBA | VIPRUEBA  TOTAL
ANA ISABEL CASTRO PELLITERO PALOMERA
N 100 80 100 280
i OLALLA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ LA GRANJA 80 100 80 260
‘ ROMINA VALLE FUERTES PALOMERA

60 70 70 200

4 ELSA CANAL CANAL S.J.DE LA CRUZ 70 60 60 190
5 CARLA CUESTA SUAREZ ASUNCION 50 50
6 MARINA DIEZ CASTRO PALOMERA 30 30
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0

clasificacion 2026

15

IAF



T

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

\

b £ % \ -
CURSO 2025 - 2026 . \—LeSum
—é ol
PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO APELLIDO COLEGIO | PRUEBA | Il PRUEBA | Ill PRUEBA | IV PRUEBA | V PRUEBA | VIPRUEBA TOTAL
LEO FIDALGO TRAVIESO LUIS VIVES

e 100 100 100 300

i TRISTAN VALTUILLE OJUGAS LUIS VIVES 70 80 70 220
‘_ DANIEL GARCIA LIEBANA AGUSTINAS

80 0 0 80

4 MARCOS ALVAREZ PRADO JESUITAS 0 0 80 80
5 ANGEL ALVAREZ PRADO JESUITAS 0 0 60 60
6 1}
7 1}
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0

clasificacion 2026 16 IBJM



Ty

CURSO 2025 = 2026

-

_') L) |

BENJAMIN FEMENINO

\

\_/\tec;n

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

APELLIDO

COLEGIO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

111 PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

ZOE

GONZALEZ

FERNANDEZ

PALOMERA

100

100

100

300

=}

GG IGEES ”,’

=
[y

=
N

=
w

=
»

=
wn

=
(=)}

=
~N

=
o0

=
o

N
o

N
[

N
N

Sl ||| | |@

clasificacion 2026

17

IBJF



Ty

CURSO 2025 = 2026

-

_') L) |

PREBENJAMIN

\

\_/\tec;n

PUESTO

NOMBRE

APELLIDO

APELLIDO

COLEGIO

| PRUEBA

Il PRUEBA

111 PRUEBA

IV PRUEBA

V PRUEBA

VI PRUEBA

TOTAL

DIEGO

GARCIA

LIEBANA

AGUSTINAS

100

100

100

300

=}

GG IGEES ”,’

=
[y

=
N

=
w

=
»

=
wn

=
(=)}

=
~N

=
o0

=
o

N
o

N
[

N
N

Sl ||| | |@

clasificacion 2026

18

IPBJ



