



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	EQUIPO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	IRIAN	QUIÑONES	SARA	FERNANDEZ	IES ORDOÑO II	100	100	0				200
2	SARA	FERNANDEZ	NAIARA	CANAL	IES ORDOÑO II	0	0	100				100
3	AROA	DURAN	GABRIELA	IOVINO	IES ERAS-IES J. ENZINA	0	80	0				80
4	SOFIA	GOMEZ	AROA	DURAN	IES ERAS DE RENUEVA	0	0	80				80
5												0
6												0
7												0
8												0
9												0
10												0
11												0
12												0
13												0
14												0
15												0
16												0
17												0
18												0
19												0
20												0
21												0
22												0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	EQUIPO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	IKER	TASCON	MARTIN	VALTUILLE	CBP ORDOÑO II-IES LANCIA	0	100	100				200
2	SERGIO	PERTEJO	JORGE	CASASECA	CARMELITAS LANDAZURI	100	0	0				100
3	SERGIO	PERTEJO	ALFONSO	TORAL	C.LANDAZURI-LEONES JM.	0	80	0				80
4	ALFONSO	TORAL	JUAN PABLO	PONTE	LEONES J.M.	0	0	80				80
5												0
6												0
7												0
8												0
9												0
10												0
11												0
12												0
13												0
14												0
15												0
16												0
17												0
18												0
19												0
20												0
21												0
22												0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	EQUIPO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	INES	MAHILLO	NAIARA	CANAL	IES ERAS-IES ORDOÑO II	100	100	0				200
2												0
3												0
4												0
5												0
6												0
7												0
8												0
9												0
10												0
11												0
12												0
13												0
14												0
15												0
16												0
17												0
18												0
19												0
20												0
21												0
22												0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	EQUIPO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	DANIEL	PARDO	PABLO	GONZALEZ	PALOMERA-AGUSTINAS	100	0	0				100
2	ADRIAN	PARDO	MARTIN	VALTUILLE	IES ORDOÑO II-IES LANCIA	80	0	0				80
3	JUAN PABLO	PONTE	IKER	REDONDO	C.LANDAZURI-LEONES JM.	70	0	0				70
4	ADRIAN	PARDO	DANIEL	PARDO	IES ORDOÑO-PALOMERA	0	0	100				100
5												0
6												0
7												0
8												0
9												0
10												0
11												0
12												0
13												0
14												0
15												0
16												0
17												0
18												0
19												0
20												0
21												0
22												0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	EQUIPO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	AROA	CANAL	CLAUDIA	RAMOS	IES ORDOÑO II-IES ERAS	100	100	100				300
2	LAURA	RODRIGUEZ	SARA	ALVAREZ	IES ORDOÑO II	80	80	80				240
3	MARTA	HERNANDEZ	MARIA	FERNANDEZ	IES ORDOÑO II	70	70	70				210
4	NOA	GONZALEZ	LUCIA	FERNANDEZ	IES ORDOÑO II	60	60	60				180
5												0
6												0
7												0
8												0
9												0
10												0
11												0
12												0
13												0
14												0
15												0
16												0
17												0
18												0
19												0
20												0
21												0
22												0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	EQUIPO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	MARIO	CAMBLOR	MARTIN	RODRIGUEZ	DISCIPULAS-ORDOÑO	100	80	100				280
2	LEO	FIDALGO	DANIEL	GARCIA	LUIS VIVES-AGUSTINAS	0	100	0				100
3	IKER	REDONDO	DANIEL	GARCIA	LANDAZURI-AGUSTINAS	0	0	100				100
4	IKER	REDONDO	ALBERTO	VALLE	C.LANDAZURI-A.VALBUENA	0	70	0				70
5												0
6												0
7												0
8												0
9												0
10												0
11												0
12												0
13												0
14												0
15												0
16												0
17												0
18												0
19												0
20												0
21												0
22												0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	EQUIPO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	ANA ISABEL	CASTRO	ROMINA	VALLE	PALOMERA	100	80	70				250
2	ELSA	CANAL	OLALLA	RODRIGUEZ	S.J.DE LA CRUZ-LA GRANJA	0	100	100				200
3	ELSA	CANAL	ANA ISABEL	CASTRO	S.J.DE LA CRUZ-PALOMERA	80	0	0				80
4	NOA	PORTAS	ELSA	CANAL	S.ALBORNOZ-S.J.DE LA CRUZ	0	0	80				80
5	MARINA	DIEZ	CARLA	CUESTA	PALOMERA-ASUNCION	70	0	0				70
6	NOA	PORTAS	ZOE	GONZALEZ	S.ALBORNOZ-PALOMERA	0	70	0				70
7												0
8												0
9												0
10												0
11												0
12												0
13												0
14												0
15												0
16												0
17												0
18												0
19												0
20												0
21												0
22												0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	EQUIPO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	DIEGO	GARCIA	TRISTAN	VALTUILLE	AGUSTINAS-LUIS VIVES	80	100	80				260
2	LEO	FIDALGO	DANIEL	GARCIA	LUIS VIVES-AGUSTINAS	100	0	0				100
3	LEO	FIDALGO	ZOE	GONZALEZ	LUIS VIVES-PALOMERA	0	0	100				100
4	ZOE	GONZALEZ	DANIEL	GARCIA	PALOMERA-AGUSTINAS	70	0	0				70
5	MARCOS	ALVAREZ	ANGEL	ALVAREZ	JESUITAS	0	0	70				70
6												0
7												0
8												0
9												0
10												0
11												0
12												0
13												0
14												0
15												0
16												0
17												0
18												0
19												0
20												0
21												0
22												0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	APELLIDO	COLEGIO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	IRIAN	QUIÑONES	ALAEZ	IES ORDOÑO II	100	100	100				300
2	SARA	FERNANDEZ	REYERO	IES ORDOÑO II	80	60	60				200
3	AROA	DURAN	ALVAREZ	IES ERAS DE RENUEVA	0	70	70				140
4	GABRIELLA	IOVINO	FERNANDEZ	IES JUAN DE LA ENZINA	0	80	0				80
5	SOFIA	GOMEZ	NUÑEZ	IES ERAS DE RENUEVA	0	0	80				80
6											0
7											0
8											0
9											0
10											0
11											0
12											0
13											0
14											0
15											0
16											0
17											0
18											0
19											0
20											0
21											0
22											0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	APELLIDO	COLEGIO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	IKER	TASCON	PELLTERO	CBP ORDOÑO II	100	100	100				300
2	ALFONSO	TORAL	RODRIGUEZ	LEONES J.M.	0	80	80				160
3	SERGIO	PERTEJO	HERNANDEZ	CARMELITAS LANDAZURI	80	70	0				150
4	JORGE	CASASECA	SERRANO	CARMELITAS LANDAZURI	70	0	0				70
5											0
6											0
7											0
8											0
9											0
10											0
11											0
12											0
13											0
14											0
15											0
16											0
17											0
18											0
19											0
20											0
21											0
22											0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	APELLIDO	COLEGIO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	NAIARA	CANAL	BAYON	IES ORDOÑO II	70	80	100				250
2	INES	MAHILLO	NIETO	IES ERAS DE RENUEVA	80	100	0				180
3	ADRIANA	BARREDO	SOMARRIBA	IES ORDOÑO II	100	0	0				100
4											0
5											0
6											0
7											0
8											0
9											0
10											0
11											0
12											0
13											0
14											0
15											0
16											0
17											0
18											0
19											0
20											0
21											0
22											0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	APELLIDO	COLEGIO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	MARTIN	VALTUILLE	OJUGAS	IES LANCIA	70	100	80				250
2	ADRIAN	PARDO	MELON	IES ORDOÑO II	80	0	100				180
3	DANIEL	PARDO	MELON	PALOMERA	100	0	70				170
4	JUAN PABLO	PONTE	ALVARADO	LEONES J.M.	60	0	60				120
5											0
6											0
7											0
8											0
9											0
10											0
11											0
12											0
13											0
14											0
15											0
16											0
17											0
18											0
19											0
20											0
21											0
22											0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	APELLIDO	COLEGIO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	SARA	ALVAREZ	BERDASCO	IES ORDOÑO II	100	80	100				280
2	AROA	CANAL	BAYON	IES ORDOÑO II	70	100	70				240
3	LAURA	RODRIGUEZ	GUTIERREZ	IES ORDOÑO II	80	70	80				230
4	CLAUDIA	RAMOS	BECARES	IES ERAS DE RENUEVA	70	70	50				190
5	MARIA	FERNANDEZ	CARRAL	IES ORDOÑO II	50	50	70				170
6	MARTA	HERNANDEZ	GONZALEZ	IES ORDOÑO II	50	50	50				150
7	NOA	GONZALEZ	FERNANDEZ	IES ORDOÑO II	40	40	40				120
8	LUCIA	FERNANDEZ	DE PRADO	IES ORDOÑO II	40	40	30				110
9	NOA	PORTAS	CAPDEVILA	IES SANCHEZ ALBORNOZ	0	30	40				70
10											0
11											0
12											0
13											0
14											0
15											0
16											0
17											0
18											0
19											0
20											0
21											0
22											0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	APELLIDO	COLEGIO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	MARTIN	RODRIGUEZ	ALONSO	CBP ORDOÑO II	100	80	80				260
2	IKER	REDONDO	ASTORGA	CARMELITAS LANDAZURI	80	70	100				250
3	MARIO	CAMBLOR	REDONDAS	DISCIPULAS	70	60	70				200
4	DANIEL	GARCIA	LIEBANA	AGUSTINAS	0	100	60				160
5	ALBERTO	DEL VALLE	GONZALEZ	ANTONIO VALBUENA	0	50	0				50
6											0
7											0
8											0
9											0
10											0
11											0
12											0
13											0
14											0
15											0
16											0
17											0
18											0
19											0
20											0
21											0
22											0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	APELLIDO	COLEGIO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	ANA ISABEL	CASTRO	PELLTERO	PALOMERA	100	80	100				280
2	OLALLA	RODRIGUEZ	RODRIGUEZ	LA GRANJA	80	100	80				260
3	ROMINA	VALLE	FUERTES	PALOMERA	60	70	70				200
4	ELSA	CANAL	CANAL	S.J.DE LA CRUZ	70	60	60				190
5	CARLA	CUESTA	SUAREZ	ASUNCION	50	0	0				50
6	MARINA	DIEZ	CASTRO	PALOMERA	30	0	0				30
7											0
8											0
9											0
10											0
11											0
12											0
13											0
14											0
15											0
16											0
17											0
18											0
19											0
20											0
21											0
22											0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	APELLIDO	COLEGIO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	LEO	FIDALGO	TRAVIESO	LUIS VIVES	100	100	100				300
2	TRISTAN	VALTUILLE	OJUGAS	LUIS VIVES	70	80	70				220
3	DANIEL	GARCIA	LIEBANA	AGUSTINAS	80	0	0				80
4	MARCOS	ALVAREZ	PRADO	JESUITAS	0	0	80				80
5	ANGEL	ALVAREZ	PRADO	JESUITAS	0	0	60				60
6											0
7											0
8											0
9											0
10											0
11											0
12											0
13											0
14											0
15											0
16											0
17											0
18											0
19											0
20											0
21											0
22											0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	APELLIDO	COLEGIO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	ZOE	GONZALEZ	FERNANDEZ	PALOMERA	100	100	100				300
2											0
3											0
4											0
5											0
6											0
7											0
8											0
9											0
10											0
11											0
12											0
13											0
14											0
15											0
16											0
17											0
18											0
19											0
20											0
21											0
22											0



CLASIFICACION



PUESTO	NOMBRE	APELLIDO	APELLIDO	COLEGIO	I PRUEBA	II PRUEBA	III PRUEBA	IV PRUEBA	V PRUEBA	VI PRUEBA	TOTAL
1	DIEGO	GARCIA	LIEBANA	AGUSTINAS	100	100	100				300
2											0
3											0
4											0
5											0
6											0
7											0
8											0
9											0
10											0
11											0
12											0
13											0
14											0
15											0
16											0
17											0
18											0
19											0
20											0
21											0
22											0